
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/15/21 to 04/23/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/15/21 to 04/23/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/15/21 to 04/23/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2550.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 655.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.91% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.23%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2918.2188 / $ 

416.8867
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6140.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 114.40% / 16.34%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(937.40%)

Gross Profit $ 9109.2813 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 6558.3125) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.238 Winning Rate 38.30%

Profit Factor 1.389 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.190 / 0.240

Avg Winning Trade 506.0712 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (226.1487) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 54.2759 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2245.0078 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 561.1250) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1926.3438 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 655.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.69% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.23%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2245.7500 / $ 

305.7592
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6140.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 116.58% / 15.87%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(937.40%)

Gross Profit $ 5304.3516 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 3378.0078) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 2.284 Winning Rate 40.74%

Profit Factor 1.570 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.461 / 0.338

Avg Winning Trade 482.2138 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (211.1255) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 71.3461 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1379.9922 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 330.0117) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 624.6250 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 655.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.22% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.23%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2067.3125 / $ 

640.9044
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6140.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 330.97% / 102.61%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(937.40%)

Gross Profit $ 3804.9102 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 3180.2852) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.222 Winning Rate 35.00%

Profit Factor 1.196 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.930 / 0.128

Avg Winning Trade 543.5586 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (244.6373) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 31.2312 Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 2244.9844 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 561.1328) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/19/2021 06:48 Buy 13990.2500 04/19/2021 07:02 13979.6016 (227.9688) (227.9688) 14

2 04/19/2021 07:21 Sell 13914.2500 04/19/2021 07:25 13931.3145 (356.2891) (584.2578) 4

3 04/19/2021 07:43 Sell 13909.7500 04/19/2021 07:52 13894.0439 299.1289 (285.1289) 9

4 04/19/2021 08:17 Buy 13937.2500 04/19/2021 08:23 13923.9639 (280.7188) (565.8477) 6

5 04/19/2021 08:50 Sell 13883.7500 04/19/2021 08:52 13900.3984 (347.9648) (913.8125) 2

6 04/19/2021 09:02 Sell 13866.5000 04/19/2021 09:08 13874.2832 (170.6641) (1084.4766) 6

7 04/19/2021 09:27 Sell 13856.5000 04/19/2021 09:51 13851.5000 85.0078 (999.4688) 24

8 04/19/2021 10:20 Buy 13882.5000 04/19/2021 10:28 13868.5000 (295.0000) (1294.4688) 8

9 04/19/2021 10:35 Buy 13890.7500 04/19/2021 10:45 13880.2393 (225.2148) (1519.6836) 10

10 04/19/2021 10:46 Buy 13887.0000 04/19/2021 10:51 13879.2500 (170.0039) (1689.6875) 5

11 04/19/2021 11:31 Buy 13890.7500 04/19/2021 11:33 13877.8486 (273.0273) (1962.7148) 2

12 04/19/2021 11:44 Sell 13869.2500 04/19/2021 11:47 13878.6611 (203.2266) (2165.9414) 3

13 04/19/2021 12:13 Sell 13868.7500 04/19/2021 12:40 13874.2930 (125.8555) (2291.7969) 27

14 04/20/2021 06:29 Buy 13873.7500 04/20/2021 06:33 13872.2500 (45.0156) (2336.8125) 4

15 04/20/2021 06:43 Buy 13896.2500 04/20/2021 07:02 13895.7168 (25.6641) (2362.4766) 19

16 04/20/2021 07:39 Sell 13863.5000 04/20/2021 08:40 13750.5000 2245.0078 (117.4688) 61

17 04/20/2021 10:00 Sell 13774.5000 04/20/2021 10:03 13784.0000 (205.0000) (322.4688) 3

18 04/20/2021 10:15 Sell 13766.0000 04/20/2021 10:36 13762.2109 60.7813 (261.6875) 21

19 04/20/2021 11:07 Buy 13798.7500 04/20/2021 11:17 13784.3428 (303.1445) (564.8320) 10

20 04/20/2021 11:55 Sell 13748.7500 04/20/2021 12:00 13760.5977 (251.9648) (816.7969) 5

21 04/20/2021 12:02 Sell 13755.7500 04/20/2021 12:03 13761.2500 (125.0156) (941.8125) 1

22 04/20/2021 12:20 Buy 13778.7500 04/20/2021 12:50 13797.7295 364.5898 (577.2227) 30

23 04/21/2021 06:47 Buy 13761.2500 04/21/2021 07:16 13773.0000 220.0039 (357.2188) 29

24 04/21/2021 07:24 Buy 13798.5000 04/21/2021 07:33 13795.9766 (65.4688) (422.6875) 9

25 04/21/2021 07:36 Buy 13802.2500 04/21/2021 07:38 13787.6094 (307.8125) (730.5000) 2

26 04/21/2021 08:01 Buy 13793.5000 04/21/2021 09:11 13857.5000 1265.0000 534.5000 70

27 04/21/2021 09:37 Sell 13850.2500 04/21/2021 09:40 13856.2500 (135.0000) 399.5000 3

28 04/21/2021 09:42 Sell 13851.0000 04/21/2021 10:07 13847.2500 60.0000 459.5000 25

29 04/21/2021 10:30 Buy 13859.2500 04/21/2021 10:41 13855.7500 (85.0000) 374.5000 11

30 04/21/2021 10:58 Buy 13860.5000 04/21/2021 11:20 13862.8984 32.9688 407.4688 22

31 04/21/2021 11:51 Sell 13854.7500 04/21/2021 12:11 13860.2500 (125.0000) 282.4688 20

32 04/21/2021 12:24 Buy 13868.2500 04/21/2021 12:59 13918.7500 995.0000 1277.4688 35

33 04/22/2021 06:38 Sell 13894.2500 04/22/2021 07:06 13888.0000 110.0000 1387.4688 28

34 04/22/2021 07:39 Buy 13929.2500 04/22/2021 07:55 13917.5303 (249.3945) 1138.0742 16

35 04/22/2021 08:26 Buy 13920.5000 04/22/2021 08:29 13904.7500 (330.0117) 808.0625 3

36 04/22/2021 08:32 Buy 13922.0000 04/22/2021 08:54 13907.2500 (310.0000) 498.0625 22

37 04/22/2021 09:28 Buy 13922.7500 04/22/2021 09:52 13927.9678 89.3555 587.4180 24

38 04/22/2021 09:58 Buy 13938.0000 04/22/2021 10:06 13929.5215 (184.5820) 402.8359 8

39 04/22/2021 10:25 Sell 13821.0000 04/22/2021 10:28 13848.3066 (561.1250) (158.2891) 3

40 04/22/2021 10:41 Sell 13801.0000 04/22/2021 11:14 13753.0000 945.0078 786.7188 33

41 04/22/2021 12:22 Sell 13730.7500 04/22/2021 12:31 13750.1592 (403.1836) 383.5352 9

42 04/23/2021 06:44 Buy 13804.2500 04/23/2021 07:28 13830.9160 518.3164 901.8516 44

43 04/23/2021 07:33 Buy 13857.5000 04/23/2021 09:15 13927.2500 1379.9922 2281.8438 102

44 04/23/2021 09:33 Buy 13932.0000 04/23/2021 10:21 13948.5000 315.0000 2596.8438 48

45 04/23/2021 10:33 Buy 13953.0000 04/23/2021 10:48 13955.9561 44.1211 2640.9648 15

46 04/23/2021 11:25 Sell 13943.7500 04/23/2021 11:30 13951.5000 (169.9961) 2470.9688 5

47 04/23/2021 12:21 Buy 13963.0000 04/23/2021 12:42 13967.7500 80.0000 2550.9688 21
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